2026 Worcester

Volunteer Income Tax Assistance Program

The VITA program offers free tax preparation services for
cowvunry ¥ individuals and families with a gross annual income
¢ $69,000 or less. Our site operates by APPOINTMENT ONLY.

" JANUARY MARCH

Tuesday, Jan 27 — 4:00-7:30 PM Monday, Mar 2 — 4:00-7:30 PM
Wednesday, Jan 28 — 4:00-6:30 PM Thursday, Mar 5 — 3:00-6:30 PM
Friday, Jan 30 —9:00-12:30 PM Tuesday, Mar 10 — 4:00-7:30 PM

Saturday, Jan 31 —9:00-12:00 PM Wednesday, Mar 11 —4:00-6:30 PM
Friday, Mar 13 — 9:00-12:30 PM

FEBR U ARY Saturday, Mar 14 — 9:00-12:00 PM

Tuesday, Mar 17 — 4:00-7:30 PM

Monday, Feb 2 — 4:00-7:30 PM Wednesday, Mar 18 — 4:00-6:30 PM
Wednesday, Feb 4 — 4:00-6:30 PM Friday, Mar 20 — 9:00-12:30 PM
Thursday, Feb 5 — 3:00-6:30 PM Saturday, Mar 21 — 9:00-12:00 PM
Saturday, Feb 7 — 9:00-12:00 PM Tuesday, Mar 24 — 4:00-7:30 PM
Tuesday, Feb 10 — 4:00-7:30 PM Wednesday, Mar 25 — 4:00-6:30 PM

Wednesday, Feb 11 —4:00-6:30 PM  Friday, Mar 27 — 9:00-12:30 PM
Saturday, Feb 14 —9:00-12:00 PM  Saturday, Mar 28 — 9:00-12:00 PM
Tuesday, Feb 17 — 4:00-7:30 PM Tuesday, Mar 31 — 4:00-7:30 PM
Wednesday, Feb 18 — 4:00-6:30 PM

Friday, Feb 20 —9:00-12:30 PM AP R I L

Saturday, Feb 21 —9:00-12:00 PM

Tuesday, Feb 24 — 4:00-7:30 PM WednesdaygRp @t -~ 4G &-SHEM
Wednesday, Feb 25 — 4:00-6:30 PM  Friday, Apr 3 —9:00-12:30 PM
Friday, Feb 27 — 9:00-12:30 PM Saturday;Apr4 = 9:00-12:00 PM

Saturday, Feb 28 —9:00-12:00 PM  Monday, Apr 6 —4:00-7:30 PM
Wednesday, Apr 8 — 4:00-6:30 PM

SCAN TO SCHEDULE E El Thursday, Apr 9 — 3:00-6:30 PM
o IXZF;,O\I,TJVMVENT ML Saturday, Apr 11 —9:00-12:00 PM
REQUIRED [k, Tuesday, Apr 14 — 4:00-7:30 PM

DOCUMENTS E Wednesday, Apr 15 — 4:00-6:30 PM



